St. Peter’s Ev. Lutheran School
1309 Penniman Ave.
Plymouth, MI 48170

734-453-0460

CPR & FIRST AID CLASSES

Summer 2014

[ am interested in taking the following class or classes.

First Aid

CPR

CPR
First Aid

First Aid

First Aid
CPR

CPR

CPR

First Aid
CPR

First Aid

First Aid
CPR

June 23 (5:30 - 9:30 pm) Cost:
June 25 (5:30 - 9:30 pm) Cost:
June 28 (8:30 - Noon) Cost:
June 28 (12:45 - 4:45 pm) Cost:
August 6 (5:30 - 9:30 pm) Cost:

August 7 (8:30 am - 12:30 pm) Cost:
August 7 (5:30 - 9:30 pm) Cost:

August 9 (8:30 am — 12:30 pm) Cost:
August 11 (5:30 —9:30 pm) Cost:

August 12 (8:30 am — 12:30 pm) Cost:
August 12 (12:45 pm — 4:45 pm) Cost:

August 13 (8:30 am — 12:30 pm) Cost:

August 16 (8:30 am — 12:30 pm) Cost:
August 16 (12:45 pm — 4:45 pm) Cost:

$32
$32

$32
$32

$32

$32
$32

$32
$32

$32
$32

$32

$32
$32

Upon completion, you will receive a certificate from the ASHI (American
Safety and Health Institute). This will be valid for your employer’s records.

Name:
Address:

Telephone No.: (Home)

(Cell)




